6
3
5
2 1
7
4
8
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。

漏液センサ
LIQUID LEAK SENSORS WL 10
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
W  L  1  0  -  N  P  -  2
シリーズ名　Series name
出力方式　Switch output interface
N：NPN出力　NPN open collector
P：PNP 出力　PNP open collector
ケース材質　Material of housing
P：PP（ポリプロピレン　Polypropylene）
F：PFA（パーフルオロアルコキシアルカン）
(Perfluoroalkoxy alkane)
ケーブル長　Cable length
2：2 m（標準　Standard）
4：4 m（準標準　Semi-Standard）
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
出力方式　Switch output interface
型式　Model number
 NPN PNP
 PP PFA PP PFAケース材質　Material of housing
ケーブル長
Cable length
2 m
4 m
 WL10-NP-2 WL10-NF-2 WL10-PP-2 WL10-PF-2
 A  WL10-NP-4 A  WL10-NF-4 A  WL10-PP-4 A  WL10-PF-4
マーキング
EMC指令適合
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
A 印の型式は受注生産となります。
The products marked A are manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
GreenRed
Common
Power B
主回路
Main circuit
S.Output
負荷
Load
動作ＬＥＤ　Indicator
GreenRed
Common
Power B
主回路
Main circuit
S.Output負荷
Load
動作ＬＥＤ　Indicator
■標準仕様　STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
項　目
Item
使用温度
Operating temp. range
保存温度
Storage temp.
使用湿度
Operating humidity
駆動電圧
Supply voltage
動　作
Operation grade
適用媒体
Pressure medium
ケース材質
Material of housing
質　量
Net weight
型　式
Model number
WL10
 NPN PNP